Tabulat	ion of Bids								
Pleasant Grove Force Main Sewer Reconstruction			DOLI Construction Corporation		Wexcon, Inc.		McKenney Construction		
Contract 24-S1A			120 Independence Ln		379 Tilden Road		22 Little Lane		
Bid Opening Date: July 10, 2024			Chalfont, PA 18914		Mohrsville, PA 19541		Media, PA 19063		
3 Bids Received				215-997-8026		610-488-7420		610-876-2820	
BID SECURITY				10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond	
ITEM				UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE
1	18" SDR-35 PVC gravity sewer w/stone backfill, complete in place	LF	66	\$203.00	\$13,398.00	\$375.00	\$24,750.00	\$327.00	\$21,582.00
2	10" DR-11 HDPE force main with two tracer wires installed by horizontal directional drilling, complete in place	LF	6941	\$197.00	\$1,367,377.00	\$238.00	\$1,651,958.00	\$245.00	\$1,700,545.00
3	10" DR-11 HDPE force main with two tracer wires installed by trenching, complete in place	LF	103	\$335.00	\$34,505.00	\$200.00	\$20,600.00	\$300.00	\$30,900.00
4	10" DIP force main, with stone backfill, complete in place	LF	40	\$290.00	\$11,600.00	\$290.00	\$11,600.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00
5	8" DIP force main, with stone backfill, complete in place	LF	72	\$274.00	\$19,728.00	\$310.00	\$22,320.00	\$300.00	\$21,600.00
6	Gravity sewer manhole, complete in place	LF	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,225.00	\$32,450.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00
7	Connection to existing manhole, complete in place	EA	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,495.00	\$3,495.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
8	10 HDPE bend, complete in place	EA	3	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$950.00	\$2,850.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00
9	8" DIP Bends, complete in place	EA	5	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,055.00	\$5,275.00	\$1,900.00	\$9,500.00
10	8" x 10 DI reducer, complete in place	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,155.00	\$2,310.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00
11	8" DIP wye, complete in place	EA	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,520.00	\$1,520.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
12	HDPE to DIP transition coupling	EA	2	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,730.00	\$3,460.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00
13	8" gate valves, complete in place	EA	2	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$4,565.00	\$9,130.00	\$6,800.00	\$13,600.00
14	Air release/vacuum valve vault, complete in place	EA	3	\$16,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$66,000.00
15	Test pit for utility crossing of force main, complete in place	EA	33	\$250.00	\$8,250.00	\$600.00	\$19,800.00	\$450.00	\$14,850.00
16	Connection to existing 8" DIP force main, complete in place	EA	2	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$6,690.00	\$13,380.00	\$18,000.00	\$36,000.00
17	Connection to existing 10" PVC force main, complete in place	EA	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,230.00	\$7,230.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
18	Temporary paving restoration	LF	539	\$18.00	\$9,702.00	\$150.00	\$80,850.00	\$40.00	\$21,560.00
19	Permanent pavement restoration, township roads, complete in place	LF	341	\$175.00	\$59,675.00	\$165.00	\$56,265.00	\$300.00	\$102,300.00
20	Base and binder restoration in a state road, complete in place	LF	198	\$135.00	\$26,730.00	\$380.00	\$75,240.00	\$360.00	\$71,280.00
21	Mill and overlay, state road, complete in place	SY	266	\$35.00	\$9,310.00	\$125.00	\$33,250.00	\$66.00	\$17,556.00
22	High friction surface treatment, complete in place	SY	131	\$35.00	\$4,585.00	\$36.00	\$4,716.00	\$110.00	\$14,410.00
23	Erosion and sedimentation controls, complete in place	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
24	Traffic control, complete in place	LS	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$46,315.00	\$46,315.00	\$258,000.00	\$258,000.00
25	Preconstruction video documentation	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
TOTAL	TOTAL AMOUNT OF BASE BID				\$1,676,560.00	\$2,198,964.00		\$2,504,883.00	

"We certify the above to be a true and accurate Tabulation of Bids received via PennBid on July 10, 2024 by Westtown Township for Contract 24-S1A, "Pleasant Grove Force Main Sewer Reconstruction."

CARROLL ENGINEERING CORPORATION William N. Malin, P.E., Vice President

Tabulati	on of Bids		-						
Pleasant Grove Force Main Sewer Reconstruction			DOLI Construction Corporation		Wexcon, Inc.		McKenney Construction		
Contract 24-S1B			120 Independence Ln		379 Tilden Road		22 Little Lane		
Bid Opening Date: July 10, 2024			Chalfont, PA 18914		Mohrsville, PA 19541		Media, PA 19063		
3 Bids Received			215-997-8026		610-488-7420		610-876-2820		
BID SECURITY				10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond	
ITEM				UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE
1	10" DR-11 HDPE force main with two tracer wires installed by horizontal directional drilling, complete in place	LF	5044	\$215.00	\$1,084,460.00	\$238.00	\$1,200,472.00	\$245.00	\$1,235,780.00
2	10" DR-11 HDPE force main with two tracer wires installed by trenching, complete in place	LF	58	\$335.00	\$19,430.00	\$235.00	\$13,630.00	\$300.00	\$17,400.00
3	10" DIP force main, with stone backfill, complete in place	LF	20	\$290.00	\$5,800.00	\$285.00	\$5,700.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00
4	8" DIP force main, with stone backfill, complete in place	LF	60	\$275.00	\$16,500.00	\$310.00	\$18,600.00	\$300.00	\$18,000.00
5	10 HDPE bend, complete in place	EA	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
6	8" DIP Bends, complete in place	EA	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,055.00	\$3,165.00	\$1,900.00	\$5,700.00
7	8" x 10 DI reducer, complete in place	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,155.00	\$1,155.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
8	8" DIP wye, complete in place	EA	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,520.00	\$1,520.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
9	HDPE to DIP transition coupling	EA	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,730.00	\$1,730.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00
10	8" gate valves, complete in place	EA	2	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$4,565.00	\$9,130.00	\$6,800.00	\$13,600.00
11	Air release/vacuum valve vault, complete in place	EA	3	\$16,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$66,000.00
12	Test pit for utility crossing of force main, complete in place	EA	26	\$250.00	\$6,500.00	\$600.00	\$15,600.00	\$450.00	\$11,700.00
13	Connection to existing 8" DIP force main, complete in place	EA	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,690.00	\$6,690.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
14	Connection to existing 10" PVC force main, complete in place	EA	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,230.00	\$7,230.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
15	Temporary paving restoration	LF	306	\$26.00	\$7,956.00	\$180.00	\$55,080.00	\$40.00	\$12,240.00
16	Permanent pavement restoration, township roads, complete in place	LF	108	\$175.00	\$18,900.00	\$200.00	\$21,600.00	\$300.00	\$32,400.00
17	Base and binder restoration in a state road, complete in place	LF	198	\$135.00	\$26,730.00	\$380.00	\$75,240.00	\$360.00	\$71,280.00
18	Mill and overlay, state road, complete in place	SY	266	\$35.00	\$9,310.00	\$125.00	\$33,250.00	\$66.00	\$17,556.00
	High friction surface treatment, complete in place	SY	131	\$35.00	\$4,585.00	\$36.00	\$4,716.00	\$110.00	\$14,410.00
20	Erosion and sedimentation controls, complete in place	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
21	Traffic control, complete in place	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$44,500.00	\$44,500.00	\$193,000.00	\$193,000.00
	Preconstruction video documentation	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
TOTAL	TOTAL AMOUNT OF BASE BID				\$1,285,471.00		\$1,585,358.00		\$1,778,466.00

"We certify the above to be a true and accurate Tabulation of Bids received via PennBid on July 10, 2024 by Westtown Township for Contract 24-S1B, "Pleasant Grove Force Main Sewer Reconstruction."

CARROLL ENGINEERING CORPORATION William N. Malin, P.E., Vice President